Rev.3.2,11-13-2019
Please visit us at www.i-autoc.com Copyright © 2019 Xiamen Kudom Electronics Technology Co.,Ltd.
Heat Sink KHS Series
Product Description
Material: Aluminum
Din-rail Optional
Fan Optional
Customization Available
RoHS Compliant
Ordering Information
 KHS Series(1)
KHS
 Series
A: A Series
B: B Series
C: C Series
D: D Series
E: E Series
F: F Series
G: G Series
-D
Length
32: 32mm
49: 49mm
50: 50mm
70: 70mm
76: 76mm
90: 90mm
110: 110mm
150: 150mm
50
Accessory
Blank: No Accessory
F: Fan
D: Din-rail
B: Fan & Din-rail
-F
Fan Voltage
Blank: No Fan
24DC: 24VDC
110AC: 110VAC
220AC: 220VAC
110AC
Customized Code